©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
May, 2010 − Rev. 25
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8503/D
NCV8503 Series
Micropower 400 mA LDO
Linear Regulators
with ENABLE, DELAY,

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 12 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MARKING
DIAGRAM
x = Voltage Ratings as Indicated Below:
A = Adjustable
2 = 2.5 V
3 = 3.3 V
5 = 5.0 V
A = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Device
SOIC 16 LEAD
WIDE BODY
EXPOSED PAD
PDW SUFFIX
CASE 751AG
1
16
NCV8503x
AWLYYWWG
1
16
NCV8503 Series
2
PIN CONNECTIONS
FIXED OUTPUT
RADJMON
1 16
DELAYVIN
NCNC
NCNC
GNDNC
ENABLENC
RESETVOUT
FLAGVADJ
RADJMON
1 16
DELAYVIN
NCNC
NCNC
GNDNC
ENABLENC
RESETVOUT
FLAGSENSE
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT
VOUT
GND
VIN
NCV8503
33 �F
5.1 k
RRST
RESET
10 �F
M
ic
ro
p
ro
ce
ss
o
r
DELAY
CDELAY
VBAT VDD
FLAG

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCV8503PWADJG
Adjustable
SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
47 Units/Rail
NCV8503PWADJR2G SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8503PW25G
2.5 V
SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
47 Units/Rail
NCV8503PW25R2G SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8503PW33G
3.3 V
SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
47 Units/Rail
NCV8503PW33R2G SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8503PW50G
5.0 V
SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
47 Units/Rail
NCV8503PW50R2G SOW−16 Exposed Pad
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.